2023-2024 Centre College Shuttle timeline

	
	
	
DATES SHUTTLE RUNNING
	
Deadline (form closes 12 NOON)
	
Details of shuttle emailed to students
	
Form
re-opens for next shuttle

	Beginning
of Year
August 2023
	
Arrivals
	
Friday, Saturday, Sunday
August 25, 26, & 27 

	
Tuesday, 
August 15
 
	
Beginning Wednesday,
August 16 
	
Tuesday,
September 5 

	

Fall Break
(Oct. 5-8)
	
Departures

**********
Arrivals

	
Wednesday & Thursday,
October 4 & 5
******************
Sunday
October 8
	
Monday, September 25
	
Beginning
Tuesday, September 26
	
Monday, October 16

	
Thanksgiving Break
(Nov. 18-26)
	
Departures

**********
Arrivals

	
Friday - Sunday
November 17-19
******************
Saturday & Sunday,
November 25 & 26

	
Thursday, November 9
	
Beginning
Friday, November 10
	
Monday, November 20

	[bookmark: _Hlk136003726]End of Fall Term
AND
Start of CentreTerm 2024
	
Departures


**********

Arrivals

	
Friday - Thursday
December 8-14

******************

Monday & Tuesday,
January 1 & 2

	
Thursday, November 30
	
Beginning
Friday, December 1
	
Wednesday, January 3

	
CentreTerm Break
2023
(Jan.26-Jan. 30)
	
Departures

**********
Arrivals

	
Thursday & Friday,
January 25 & 26
*******************
Monday & Tuesday,
January 29 & 30

	
Tuesday, January 16
	
Beginning
Wednesday, January 17
	
Monday,
February 19

	
Spring Break 2024
(Mar. 16-24)
	
Departures

*********
Arrivals

	
Friday & Saturday,
March 15 & 16
*******************
Saturday & Sunday,
March 23 & 24

	
Wednesday, March 6
	
Beginning
Thursday, March 7
	
Wednesday, 
April 10

	
End of Year
May 2024
(finals 9-15;
Comm 19)
	
Departures
	
Friday-Monday,
May 10 - 20 

	
Wednesday, 
May 1
 
	
Beginning
Thursday,
May 2
 
	
Early Summer 



